OPERATING MANUAL
ba75898e06 08/2015
FDO® 925
FDO® 925-P
FDO® 925
FDO® 925-P
OPTICAL D.O. SENSOR
FDO® 925

TS 19 205 710
Karlsruhe bottle - suitable for BOD measure-
ment
KF 12 205 700
Fixing ring, recommended for measure-
ments in Karlsruhe bottles
FR 19 205 712
Flow-through accessory - for pressure-free
D.O. measurement with flow-through quanti-
ties from 25 to 65 ml/min.
D 201 203 730
Accessories for
FDO® 925-P (IDS
plug variant)
Description Model Order no.
IDS connection cable, 1.5 m AS/IDS-1.5 903 850
IDS connection cable, 3 m AS/IDS-3 903 851
IDS connection cable, 6 m AS/IDS-6 903 852
IDS connection cable, 10 m AS/IDS-10 903 853
IDS connection cable, 15 m AS/IDS-15 903 854
IDS connection cable, 20 m AS/IDS-20 903 855
IDS connection cable, 25 m AS/IDS-25 903 856
IDS connection cable, 40 m AS/IDS-40 903 857
IDS connection cable, 60 m AS/IDS-60 903 858
IDS connection cable, 100 m AS/IDS-100 903 859
Blind plug for IDS plug BPO/IDS 900 908 371
Further accessories are listed in the price list of the WTW catalog
"Laboratory and field instrumentation".
18 ba75898e06 08/2015